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Semester : Genap

2024

Blok : KEWARGANEGARAAN

NIM

20230310001
20230310002
20230310003
20230310004
20230310006
20230310007
20230310008
20230310010
20230310012
20230310013
20230310014
20230310016
20230310017
20230310018
20230310019
20230310021
20230310022
20230310023
20230310024
20230310025
20230310026
20230310027
20230310029
20230310031
20230310032
20230310033
20230310034
20230310035
20230310036
20230310038
20230310040
20230310041
20230310042
20230310044
20230310045
20230310047
20230310048
20230310049
20230310050
20230310051
20230310052
20230310053
20230310054
20230310055
20230310056
20230310057
20230310058
20230310059
20230310060
20230310061
20230310062
20230310063
20230310064
20230310065
20230310066
20230310067
20230310068
20230310069
20230310070
20230310071
20230310072

NAMA

ARINA A'INA SALSABILA
Intan Widyananda Hermawan
Nadya Zian zzati
Qurratul'aini Sri Wijaya
Riandra Daffa Andriyanto
Zauqi Qassasy

Hening Sekar Nurani

Alliva Ammar Fadhilah
Ahmad Raihan

Fairus Salim

Galuh Septi Dwiningsih

Raya Daffa Dhiya Ulhaq
Fatih Abdurrahman

Intan Pramithasari

Faris Ibrahim

Nai'la Abida Taliya Khoirunnisaa
Syifa Naura Almalita
Muhammad Baharuddin Yusuf
Ghina Al Fadhilah

Faqih Alfayed

Farras Adrian Fahrezi

Kansa Bela Lutfiana

Anggun Prawesti Korea Utami
Humaira Binti El Riza
Nasywa Alya Zhafira

Inggit Pramudika

Hafidh Irsyad Fauzi

Yesenia Nisriina Qitarah
Rendy Aldian Permadi

Denta Berliana

Alif Rohmatuloh Nur Utomo
Muhammad Azka Failasuf
Kurnia Harvita

Intan Aulia Priska

Annisa Miftakhul Rohmah
Wanda Ermina Sintawati
Tria Ayu Lestari

Sayiddah Angesti Nilamsari
Rafif Jidan Robian Azhar
Muhammad Tajuddin Kusuma
Muhammad Faris Hakim
Khoirunnisa Haifa Safanah
Yogik Zakly Tirta Perdana
Syifa Alifia Azzahra

Muthi'ah Syifa Azzahra
Meilina Salwa Az Zahra
Fasshan Alivio Susatiyo
Agqila Salma Dwitasari
Reyhan Alrizky Ramadhan
Salsabela Wahyu Putri
Rifdah Putri Ramadhani
Muhammad Mizan Rulian
Aura Haliza Retna Paramitha
Galuh Rida Saraswati

Rika Anggraini

Cahya Ratna Sabilla Riani Adnan
Muhammad Putra Aria Harsono
Griya Restu Nugraha

Annisa Farah Fatikha

Tesya Dewi Rahayu

Nailatun Najwa Az Zahra

Kuliah

77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
0.000
77.000
72.000
72.000
42.000
58.460
67.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
42.000
62.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
67.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
0.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
62.000
77.000
77.000
62.000
72.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
67.000
67.000
0.000
72.000
77.000
77.000
62.000

Nilai Akhir

77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
0.000
77.000
72.000
72.000
42.000
58.460
67.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
42.000
62.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
67.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
0.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
62.000
77.000
77.000
62.000
72.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
67.000
67.000
0.000
72.000
77.000
77.000
62.000

Nilai Huruf
Natural
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85

86
&7
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

NIM

20230310073
20230310074
20230310076
20230310077
20230310078
20230310079
20230310083
20230310084
20230310085
20230310086
20230310087
20230310088
20230310090
20230310091
20230310092
20230310093
20230310094
20230310095
20230310096
20230310097
20230310098
20230310101
20230310102

20230310103

20230310104
20230310107
20230310109
20230310110
20230310111
20230310112
20230310113
20230310114
20230310115
20230310116
20230310117
20230310118
20230310119
20230310120
20230310122
20230310123
20230310125
20230310126
20230310128
20230310129
20230310130
20230310132
20230310133
20230310134
20230310135
20230310136
20230310137
20230310138
20230310139
20230310140
20230310141
20230310142
20230310143
20230310144
20230310146
20230310147
20230310148
20230310149
20230310150
20230310151
20230310152

NAMA

Zahra Nahda Naila
Muhammad Aditya Pratama
Muhammad Hasbi Ash Shiddieqy
Andrina Aulia Fatima

Eggy Sherrila

Ummi Hanifah Abid Al Rasyid
Sultan Fahriyan Khoodhi
Andin Muhammad Algiansyah
Winda Rahma Nurmalita
Rifdah Putri Nurhardiyanti
M. Agustio Havando

Sely Mayarita Rosikha
Hanif Ahsana Nisa

Afifah Nabila

Aulia Mayluxy Wardani
Dymaz Try Agustyn

Arya Tegar Wicaksana
Sylva Rafflesia Abdur
Marendra Afrizal Fahrezi
Hawa Arofah

Iris Callistadev Putri Prayitno
Denis Akbar Permana
Devara Syafiq Antoni
Muhammad Farrel Lazuardi
Indarko

Friska Agustina Setiawati
Zhatirah Ika Mahirasari
Naurah Nabilah

Naufal Fikry Kurniawan
Nanditho Ilyas IThaam Nugraha
Laudya Angelica Liyananda
Feyfianda Arrizka Akbar
Kayyisa Azzah Hanani
Raihan Nabil Azhari

Artha Anggreani
Muhammad Yusrizal Affan
Ahmad Ali Abdurrahman
Kyla Raissa Lavinia
Muhammad Hanan Arfian
Ayu Salsabila Jaelani

Risti Amelia Zahra

Naufal Akbar

Rakan Fahreza Dafi
Allaudya Zahwa Rahma Setyawan
Dian Nafi Daksana Akbar
Dwi Luwes Lestari

Ina Mutiara Sahda

Nadif Alexander Dwipa
Restu Putri Nugroho

Rana Maulina Syifa Laksita
Zakiyah Sofina Maharani
Fauzan Fadhila Ahsan
Hayyu Nur Fathimah Hadi
Hayyu Werdani Lebdo Gati
Oryzha Maulana Fauzi
Muhammad Rizal

Restu Sukma Amelia
Alyssa Berliana Queentina
Rayana Rafiul Hayyan
Kusuma Aysha Savitri
Salwa Putri Oktaviani
Nabilla Azzahra Tugina
Arjun Cahya Wicaksono
Rijal Zaidan Hilmi

Najha Sayyidal Astmara
Rizqy Faruqi Nazhifa Hanan

Kuliah

72.000
72.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
65.000
67.000
67.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
67.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
67.000
77.000

67.000

77.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
77.000
72.000
72.000
77.000
57.000
77.000
77.000
62.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
67.000
62.000
72.000
72.000
67.000
77.000
77.000
67.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
42.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
57.000
77.000
57.000
63.000
77.000
77.000
62.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000

Nilai Akhir

72.000
72.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
65.000
67.000
67.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
67.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
67.000
77.000

67.000

77.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
77.000
72.000
72.000
77.000
57.000
77.000
77.000
62.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
67.000
62.000
72.000
72.000
67.000
77.000
77.000
67.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
42.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
57.000
77.000
57.000
63.000
77.000
77.000
62.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000

Nilai Huruf
Natural
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

175

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

NIM

20230310153
20230310154
20230310155
20230310156
20230310157
20230310158
20230310159
20230310160
20230310161
20230310162
20230310163
20230310165

20230310166

20230310167
20230310168
20230310169
20230310171
20230310173
20230310174
20230310175
20230310176
20230310177
20230310178
20230310179
20230310180
20230310181

20230310182

20230310183
20230310184
20230310185
20230310186
20230310187
20230310188
20230310189
20230310190
20230310191
20230310192
20230310193
20230310194
20230310195
20230310196
20230310197
20230310198
20230310199
20230310200
20230310201
20230310202
20230310203

20230310204

20230310205
20230310206
20230310207
20230310208
20230310209
20230310210
20230310211
20230310212
20230310213
20230310214
20230310215
20230310217
20230310218
20230310219
20230310220

NAMA

Athaya Ramadhan

Naura Inayatu Dzil [zzati
Muzaki Andiyanto

Syifa Arum Kusumaningtyas
Amanda Putri Nur Aulia
Berlyand Muhamad Hylman
Nabila Qisthi Sya'bani
Syifa Mayla Aulia Azzahra
Muhammad Rizki Santosa
Rifdah Hamidah

Syukron Nawawi Siregar
Mutiara Sabita

Muhammad Jihad Abdushshamad
Koedsi

Alya Putri Canina

Syarief Zulfadhly

Brilliant Cahya Ega Sabilla
Rozan Agam Wijaya

Lisa Meilina

Azka Ahya Falakhi

Meila Rizki Az Zahra
Miltzadora Yuskar

Anwar Arya Wicaksana
Fauziyya Adhwa' Bilqis

Nisrina Intan Fathiyya

Kevin Kinantaka Putra

Siti Nur Imamah

Naura Rucira Haya Pratista Aqila
Rosyidi

Syifa Al Husna

Arkan Naufal Annafi

Rheina Isaury Suryohadi
Maulidina Putri Kamilani

Dinda Alveta Aprilia

Naufal Rakesh Wismar Al Azis
Reifa Sarita Ardiyasti Laksmana
Ningrasyida Magbula Falananda
Nashwa Alma Nuria

Sheila Nur Fafillah

Muhammad Hakim Argyandhika
Alya Nurhalida Fitriana

Syifa Azeera

Mudhiah Dhiyaulhaq

Yulisa Hinda Shofia

Zahrah Nur Aini

Alyna Olenka Sachi

Duhita Calya Hirania

Farah Amalia Hamidah
Amoreeta Asti Ratna Duhita
Aliya Isfi’ani Ali

Ika Nanda Rahma Kartika
Purbaningrum

Kayla Labiga Ramadhani Kusuma
Andres Crescent Hardiyan

Rr Salsabila Rania Vardhianty
Rizzy Salma Reinari

Aaliyah Shafa Pamudyasari
Hanan Tara Dzaakirah

Oka Dewa Nugraha

Halwa Mazaya Fahrunnisa
Desta Yuan Afkar Alfarizi

Della Maya Siffa

Syarifah Aisha Aufa

Tanafasa Aurali Sujarwo

Rajwa Kamila Ayani

Salma Kamila Thza Imtinania
Ahmad Abdurrohman Fauzy

Kuliah

77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
72.000
0.000
77.000

72.000

77.000
77.000
72.000
67.000
77.000
62.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
72.000
49.000

77.000

67.000
49.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
57.000
65.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
67.000

77.000

67.000
67.000
77.000
77.000
67.000
77.000
62.000
57.000
67.000
42.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
65.000
77.000

Nilai Akhir

77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
72.000
0.000
77.000

72.000

77.000
77.000
72.000
67.000
77.000
62.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
72.000
49.000

77.000

67.000
49.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
57.000
65.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
67.000

77.000

67.000
67.000
77.000
77.000
67.000
77.000
62.000
57.000
67.000
42.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
65.000
77.000

Nilai Huruf
Natural
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191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

201

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

225

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

NIM

20230310221
20230310222
20230310223
20230310225
20230310226
20230310227
20230310228
20230310229
20230310230
20230310231

20230310232

20230310233
20230310234
20230310235
20230310236
20230310237
20230310238
20230310239
20230310240
20230310241
20230310242
20230310243
20230310244
20230310246
20230310247
20230310249
20230310250
20230310251
20230310252
20230310254
20230310255
20230310256
20230310257
20230310258

20230310259

20230310260
20230310263
20230310264
20230310265
20230310266
20230310267
20230310268
20230310269
20230310270
20230310271
20230310272

NAMA

Ardila Kumala Ningrum
Nayla Anindya Maheswari
Alya Zalfa Raihana

Kaana Yazid Aulia Zaki
Selsi Nuryanti

Zainab Al Rasyidah
Aditya Nugroho

Missofy Egiesovilla

Eldrida Marsha Chiara Nawaw1i

Habibie Riski Ananta

Fathimah Irodhati Zahra Maulana

Adi

Fatiha Assyifa Rahma
Chenny Cadi Satia

Nesya Nurkhasanah Yuliani

Farah Cahaya Moershintawaty

Daffa Lugman Aqeel
Roykhan Khilbi Yasir

Raina Malfa Livia Cathliniya
Nadia Larasati

Maulid Agil Hidayahtulloh

Muhammad Haikal Ash-shiddigiy

Sabrina Kurnia Putri
Arima Putri Nadzifa

Putri Nurul Hidayati
Nurma Zuan Rahmalia
Mutiara Nasywa

Nabila Nasywa Erika Putri
Nabilla Prisylia Putri

Nisa Azzahra Diyanti
Muhammad Luthfi Gifari
Jihan Shahira Fidari
Gwenn Khalida Mutya
Ratu Balgis Restopa
Akmal Faiz Suwandi
Muhammad Akbar Mujahid
Baskoro

Muhammad Rafi Azami
Nurriza Farissa Tafalas
Tsaniya Tharra Bratarini
Rafa Meira Syifa

Yasmin Jinan Zakiya
Muhammad Agshal Rivaldi
Muhammad Rian Fadly
Aulia Alkhoiri

Syifa Aulia Hasna

Riiqa Azizah

M. Ariiq Manan

Kuliah

67.000
67.000
42.000
67.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
57.000
77.000

77.000

72.000
62.000
77.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
62.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
53.000
77.000
72.000

77.000

49.000
57.000
65.000
65.000
77.000
67.000
0.000
77.000
77.000
72.000
67.000

Nilai Akhir

67.000
67.000
42.000
67.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
57.000
77.000

77.000

72.000
62.000
77.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
77.000
72.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
62.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
53.000
77.000
72.000

77.000

49.000
57.000
65.000
65.000
77.000
67.000
0.000
77.000
77.000
72.000
67.000

Nilai Huruf
Natural
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